Print Forms (data)

Institution:
CIPCODE

11.0101
Computer and Information
Sciences, General

11.0101
Computer and Information
Sciences, General

11.0101
Computer and Information
Sciences, General

11.0101
Computer and Information
Sciences, General

11.0301

Data Processing and Data
Processing
Technology/Technician

11.0401
Information Science/Studies

11.0401
Information Science/Studies

11.0401
Information Science/Studies

14.0101
Engineering, General

14.0201
Aerospace, Aeronautical and
Astronautical Engineering

14.0201
Aerospace, Aeronautical and
Astronautical Engineering

Completions 2009-10

Award
Level

5
Bachelor's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

5
Bachelor's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

Major

Gender

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men

Women

Total
Men

Women

Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
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Women
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Men

Women
Total
Men
Women
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User ID: 29C0011
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14.0401
Architectural Engineering

14.0601
Ceramic Sciences and
Engineering

14.0601
Ceramic Sciences and
Engineering

14.0601
Ceramic Sciences and
Engineering

14.0701
Chemical Engineering

14.0701
Chemical Engineering

14.0801
Civil Engineering, General

14.0801
Civil Engineering, General

14.0801
Civil Engineering, General

14.0802
Geotechnical Engineering

14.0803
Structural Engineering

14.0901
Computer Engineering,
General

14.0901
Computer Engineering,
General

14.0999

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

6

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

Men 1
Women 0

Total

Men
Women1 0

TotalO 0

Men
Women 0

TotalO 0

Men 1
Women 1

Total

Men 0

Women2 1
Total
Men
Womenq 1
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Men 2
Womeng 0
Total
Men 6
Women, 0
Total
Men

al

Women6
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Men
WomenO 1
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Men 0
Womenq 0

Total

Men 0

WomenQ 0
Total

o
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Total
Men 0
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Print Forms (data)

Computer Engineering, Other

14.1001
Electrical, Electronics and
Communications Engineering

14.1001
Electrical, Electronics and
Communications Engineering

14.1001
Electrical, Electronics and
Communications Engineering

14.1101
Engineering Mechanics

14.1101
Engineering Mechanics

14.1401
Environmental/Environmental
Health Engineering

14.1401
Environmental/Environmental
Health Engineering

14.1801
Materials Engineering

14.1801
Materials Engineering

14.1901
Mechanical Engineering

14.1901
Mechanical Engineering

14.1901
Mechanical Engineering

Postbaccalaureate
certificates

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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15
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Women9
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14.2001
Metallurgical Engineering

14.2001
Metallurgical Engineering

14.2001
Metallurgical Engineering

14.2101
Mining and Mineral
Engineering

14.2101
Mining and Mineral
Engineering

14.2101
Mining and Mineral
Engineering

14.2101
Mining and Mineral
Engineering

14.2101
Mining and Mineral
Engineering

14.2301
Nuclear Engineering

14.2301
Nuclear Engineering

14.2501
Petroleum Engineering

14.2501
Petroleum Engineering

14.2701
Systems Engineering

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

2

Awards of at least
1 but less than 2
academic years

5

Bachelor's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
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Women
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Women3
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14.2701
Systems Engineering

14.3501
Industrial Engineering

14.3501
Industrial Engineering

14.3501
Industrial Engineering

14.3501
Industrial Engineering

14.3601

Manufacturing Engineering

14.3601

Manufacturing Engineering

14.3901
Geological/Geophysical
Engineering

14.3901
Geological/Geophysical
Engineering

14.3901
Geological/Geophysical
Engineering

14.3901
Geological/Geophysical
Engineering

14.9999
Engineering, Other

15.1501
Engineering/Industrial
Management

23.0101

Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7

Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7

Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

5
Bachelor's degree

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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Print Forms (data)

English Language and
Literature, General

23.1101

5

Technical and Business Writing Bachelor's degree

23.1101

7

Technical and Business Writing Master's degree

26.0101
Biology/Biological Sciences,
General

26.9999
Biological and Biomedical
Sciences, Other

27.0101
Mathematics, General

27.0101
Mathematics, General

27.0101
Mathematics, General
27.0301

Applied Mathematics

27.0301
Applied Mathematics

38.0101
Philosophy

40.0501
Chemistry, General

40.0501
Chemistry, General

40.0501
Chemistry, General

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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Print Forms (data)

40.0699
Geological and Earth
Sciences/Geosciences, Other

40.0699
Geological and Earth
Sciences/Geosciences, Other

40.0699
Geological and Earth
Sciences/Geosciences, Other

40.0801
Physics, General

40.0801
Physics, General

40.0801
Physics, General

42.0101
Psychology, General

42.0101
Psychology, General

45.0601
Economics, General

52.0201
Business Administration and
Management, General

52.9999

Business, Management,
Marketing & Related Support
Services, Other

54.0101
History, General

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5

Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

17

Doctor's degree -
research /
scholarship

5
Bachelor's degree

6
Postbaccalaureate
certificates

5
Bachelor's degree

7
Master's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

5
Bachelor's degree

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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99.0000 Summary
Grand Totals

Awards of
at least 1
but less
than 2
academic
years

Men
Women
Total

Bachelor's
degree

Men
Women
Total

Postbaccalaureate
certificates

Men
Women
Total

Master's
degree

Men
Women
Total

Doctor's
degree

Men
Women
Total

Doctor's
degree -
research /
scholarship

Men
Women

Total

Award Nonresi- Black,
Level dent alien Hizgg;\ic
2
0 0
0 0
0 0
5
18
2 14
2034 48
6
23 15
14 8
37
7
23
108
39 5
14715
9
20
0
0 0
(0] 0
17
23
10
0

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.asgx

Asian or

Islander

Pacific Hispanic
0] 0
0 0
0] 0

16 7
7
23
10
8
15
9 11
0
13
11
0
0] 0
0 0
(0] 0
0 0

White,

Race/

non- ethnicity
Hispanic unknown

584
193
77728

131
20
151

15
173

46
21912

15

12

12
40

11

Total

689
231
920

195
55
250

329
97
426

35
15

PY Total

726
184
910

142
22
164

324
106
430

48
15
63
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Grand Total
Men

Grand Total
Women

Grand Total

PY Grand
Total Men

PY Grand
Total
Women

PY Grand
Total

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

172

65

237

183

57
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64

27

91
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13

64

33

18

51

51

17
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24

10

34

902

263

1165

881

212

1093

16

51

20

71

52

17

69

1250

398

1648

50

1243

327

1570

1243

327

1570

Page 9 of 10

10/13/2009


https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

Print Forms (data) Page 10 of 10

Print Form(s)  Go Back

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx 10/13/2009





