Completions 2009-10

2008-09 Data

Institution: Missouri University of Science and Technology User ID: 29C0011											
CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Black, non- Hispanic	American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Hispanic	non-	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
11.0101	5		Men	0	1	0	1	1	29	1	33
Computer and Information	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	5	0	6
Sciences, General			Total	0	2	0	1	1	34	1	39
11.0101	6		Men	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	3
Computer and Information	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Sciences, General	certificates		Total	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	4
11.0101	7		Men	16	0	0	0	0	6	1	23
Computer and Information	Master's degree	1	Women	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
Sciences, General		-	Total	20	0	0	0	0	6	1	27
11.0101	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Computer and Information	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Sciences, General	scholarship		Total	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
11.0301	6		Men	11	0	0	1	0	2	0	14
Data Processing and Data Processing	Postbaccalaureate certificates	1	Women	6	0	0	1	0	2	1	10
Technology/Technician			Total	17	0	0	2	0	4	1	24
11.0401	5		Men	1	0	0	1	0	17	0	19
Information Science/Studies	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
			Total	1	0	0	1	0	18	0	20
11.0401	6		Men	4	0	0	0	0	8	0	12
Information Science/Studies	Postbaccalaureate certificates	1	Women	1	0	0	1	1	1	0	4
	7		Total Men	5 11	0	0	1 0	1 1	9 8	0	16 20
11.0401	Master's degree	1	Women	6	0	0	1	0	3	0	10
Information Science/Studies	master a degree	•	Total	17	0	0	1	1	11	0	30
14.0101	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
Engineering, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
g,,			Total	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	7
14.0201	5		Men	1	0	0	1	0	32	1	35
Aerospace, Aeronautical and	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	1	0	9	0	10
Astronautical Engineering			Total	1	0	0	2	0	41	1	45
14.0201	7		Men	1	0	0	0	0	4	0	5
Aerospace, Aeronautical and	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Astronautical Engineering			Total	1	0	0	0	0	4	0	5

14.0401	5		Men	1	0	0	0	0	24	1	26
Architectural Engineering	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	17	1	19
5 5			Total		1	0	0	0	41	2	45
14.0601	5		Men		0	0	0	0	11	0	11
Ceramic Sciences and	Bachelor's degree	1	Women ₁	0	1	0	0	0	8	0	9
Engineering			Total0	0	1	0	0	0	19	0	20
14.0601	7		Men		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ceramic Sciences and	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Engineering	· ·	'	Total0	0	0	0	0		1		1
9	17							0		0	1
14.0601	17		Men	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	I
Ceramic Sciences and Engineering	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	scholarship		Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	2
14.0701	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	19	2	21
Chemical Engineering	Bachelor's degree	1	Women2	1	4	0	1	0	15	2	23
			Total	_	4	0	1	0	34	4	44
14.0701	7		Men	5	0	0	0	1	1	0	7
Chemical Engineering	Master's degree	1	Women ₁	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	_		Total	•	0	0	0	1	1	0	8
14.0801	5		Men	2	3	0	1	1	65	2	74
Civil Engineering, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women ₆	0	2	0	0	0	20	0	22
	_		Total	,	5	0	1	1	85	2	96
14.0801	7	_	Men	6	1	0	0	0	18	0	25
Civil Engineering, General	Master's degree	1	Women ₂	0	1	0	0	0	5	0	6
	47		Total	•	2	0	0	0	23	0	31
14.0801	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
Civil Engineering, General	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women6	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
	scholarship		Total		0	0	0	0	3	0	3
14.0802	6		Men	0	0	0	0	1	4	0	5
Geotechnical Engineering	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
	certificates		Total	_	1	0	0	1	4	0	7
14.0803	6		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Structural Engineering	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women ₁	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	certificates		Total	_	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
14.0901	5		Men	0	3	0	2	0	36	1	42
Computer Engineering,	Bachelor's degree	1	Women ₀	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	4
General			Total		3	0	2	0	38	3	46
14.0901	7		Men	17	0	0	0	0	2	0	19
Computer Engineering,	Master's degree	1	Women0	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
General	-	•	Total	•	0	0	0	0	2	0	26
	4		Man	0							
14.0999	6		Men 24	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4

				_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
Computer Engineering, Other	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	certificates		Total	•	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
14.1001	5		Men	2	7	1	3	2	65	5	85
Electrical, Electronics and	Bachelor's degree	1	Women ₀	0	1	0	2	0	9	1	13
Communications Engineering			Total		8	1	5	2	74	6	98
14.1001	7		Men	8	0	0	0	0	7	0	15
Electrical, Electronics and	Master's degree	1	Women2	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
Communications Engineering			Total		0	0	0	0	7	0	22
14.1001	17		Men	7	0	0	0	0	1	0	8
Electrical, Electronics and	Doctor's degree -	_	15								
Communications Engineering	research /	1	Women	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
genning	scholarship		Total		0	0	0	0	1	0	10
14.1101	6		Men	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	3
Engineering Mechanics	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	certificates		Total		1	0	О	0	2	0	3
14.1101	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Engineering Mechanics	Doctor's degree -	1	Women ⁰	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	research /	•		Ū							1
	scholarship -		Total	•	0	0	0	0	1	0	I _
14.1401	5 Daabalania daana		Men	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	5
Environmental/Environmental	Bachelor's degree	1	Women ⁰	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	4
Health Engineering			Total		1	0	0	0	7	1	9
14.1401	7		Men	0	0	0	О	0	2	0	2
Environmental/Environmental	Master's degree	1	Women0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
Health Engineering			Total		0	0	0	0	5	0	5
14.1801	7		Men	4	0	0	1	0	2	1	8
Materials Engineering	Master's degree	1	Womeno	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
Waterials Engineering	J		Total		0	0	1	0	3	1	10
14.1801	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Materials Engineering	Doctor's degree -	1	Women ⁵	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
avervane Engineening	research /	ı		U							
	scholarship		Total		0	0	0	0	1	0	1
14.1901	5		Men	2	7	0	3	1	112	5	130
Mechanical Engineering	Bachelor's degree	1	Women0	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	4
			Total		7	0	4	1	115	5	134
14.1901	7		Men	10	0	0	0	0	7	0	17
Mechanical Engineering	Master's degree	1	Women ₂	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
			Total		0	0	0	0	8	0	19
14.1901	17		Men 11	6	0	0	0	0	2	0	8
Mechanical Engineering	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	0	Ο	0	0	0	1	0	1
	scholarship		Total		0	0	0	0	3	0	9
	σοι ισιαι στημ		Total		5	0	5	J	3	J	,

14.2001	5		Men	0	0	0	0	1	11	0	12
Metallurgical Engineering	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
	7		Total Men	0 0	0 0	0	0	1	14 2	0 0	15 2
14.2001	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0	0
Metallurgical Engineering	Master 3 degree	•	Total	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
14.2001	17		Men	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Metallurgical Engineering	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	scholarship		Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
14.2101	2		Men	0	0	0	Ο	0	2	0	2
Mining and Mineral Engineering	Awards of at least 1 but less than 2	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	academic years		Total		0	0	0	0	2	0	2
14.2101	5		Men	0	0	0	0	1	20	1	22
Mining and Mineral	Bachelor's degree	1	Women ⁰	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
Engineering			Total	0	0	0	0	1	23	1	25
14.2101	6		Men	0	0	0	Ο	0	1	0	1
Mining and Mineral	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Engineering	certificates		Total		0	0	0	0	1	0	1
14.2101	7		Men	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	4
Mining and Mineral	Master's degree	1	Women0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Engineering			Total	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	4
14.2101	17		Men	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Mining and Mineral	Doctor's degree -	1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Engineering	research / scholarship	,	Total	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
14.2301	5		Men	1	2	0	0	0	13	1	17
Nuclear Engineering	Bachelor's degree	1	Women3	0	1	0	0	0	5	0	6
9 9			Total	1	3	0	0	0	18	1	23
14.2301	7		Men	1	0	0	0	0	4	0	5
Nuclear Engineering	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
	F		Total	1	0	0	0	0	5	0	6
14.2501	5 Bachelor's degree	1	Men Women	0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	5 0	3 0	9
Petroleum Engineering	bachelor 3 degree	'	Total	1	0	0	0	0	5	3	9
14.2501	7		Men	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
14.2501 Petroleum Engineering	Master's degree	1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Tetrolean Engineering	· ·		Total	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
14.2701	6		Men	7	3	0	7	2	36	5	60
Systems Engineering	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women	2	4	0	2	1	5	1	15
3 3	certificates		Total		7	0	9	3	41	6	75
	7		Men	3	6	1	6	4	34	4	58
https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPE	EDS/DataForms.aspx		9								

3 3					•	•	•	-	0,	•	0.
14.3501	5		Men	1	4	0	1	0	34	3	43
Industrial Engineering	Bachelor's degree	1	Women4	0	2	0	0	2	12	1	17
0 0			Total		6	0	1	2	46	4	60
14.3501	6		Men	1	6	0	0	3	36	2	48
Industrial Engineering	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women ₁	3	2	0	2	0	7	1	15
	certificates		Total		8	0	2	3	43	3	63
14.3501	7		Men	7	5	0	1	3	34	5	55
Industrial Engineering	Master's degree	1	Women ₄	2	2	0	1	0	13	1	19
	4-		Total	•	7	0	2	3	47	6	74
14.3501	17		Men	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Industrial Engineering	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women ⁹	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	scholarship		Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	2
14.3601	6		Men	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	5
Manufacturing Engineering	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	certificates		Total		1	0	0	0	4	0	5
14.3601	7		Men	6	0	0	0	0	6	0	12
Manufacturing Engineering	Master's degree	1	Women ₀	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			Total		0	0	0	0	6	0	12
14.3901	5		Men	0	0	0	1	0	8	1	10
Geological/Geophysical	Bachelor's degree	1	Women6	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
Engineering			Total		0	0	1	0	11	1	13
14.3901	6		Men	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
Geological/Geophysical	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Engineering	certificates	•	Total		0	0	0	0	4	0	4
-	7		Men	1	2	0	0	2	23	0	28
14.3901	Master's degree	_									
Geological/Geophysical	Master's degree	1	Women0	2	1	0	0	0	3	0	6
Engineering			Total		3	0	0	2	26	0	34
14.3901	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Geological/Geophysical Engineering	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women ³	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	scholarship		Total		0	0	0	0	1	0	1
14.9999	6		Men	0	3	0	0	1	26	4	34
Engineering, Other	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women0	0	1	0	1	Ο	2	1	5
3	certificates		Total		4	0	1	1	28	5	39
15.1501	6		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Engineering/Industrial	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women ₀	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Management	certificates		Total		0	0	0	0	1	0	1
22.0101	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
23.0101	Bachelor's degree		0	J	5	0	J	J	2	J	2
1-44///IDE	DC/D-4-E										

English Language and			Women	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
Literature, General		1	Total		0	0	0	0	5	0	5
23.1101	5		Men	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	4
Technical and Business Writing	Bachelor's degree	1	Women0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
~			Total	1	0	0	0	0	4	0	5
23.1101	7		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Technical and Business Writing	Master's degree	1	Women	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	4
			Total	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	4
26.0101	5		Men	0	2	0	1	Ο	12	0	15
Biology/Biological Sciences,	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	O	2	0	17	2	21
General			Total	0	2	0	3	0	29	2	36
26.9999	7		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Biological and Biomedical	Master's degree	1	Women	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
Sciences, Other			Total	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
27.0101	6		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mathematics, General	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
matriomatics, concrai	certificates		Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	1
27.0101	7		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Mathematics, General	Master's degree	1	Women ₁	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
·			Total	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	4
27.0101	17		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mathematics, General	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	scholarship		Total	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
27.0301	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	11	1	12
Applied Mathematics	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
			Total	0	0	0	0	0	14	1	15
27.0301	7		Men	2	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	2
Applied Mathematics	Master's degree	1	Women	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	2
			Total	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	4
38.0101	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Philosophy	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	_		Total	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
40.0501	5		Men	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	3
Chemistry, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	4
	-		Total	1	1	0	0	1	4	0	/
40.0501	7	4	Men	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	4
Chemistry, General	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	17		Total	2	0	0	0	0	1 1	1	4
40.0501	17 Doctor's degree -		Men	2	0	0	0	0	I	0	3
Chemistry, General	research /	1	Women	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	4
	scholarship		Total	5	0	0	0	0	2	0	7
1 // 1 /IDED	0C/D-4-E										

Print Forms (data)											
40.0699	5		Men	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
Geological and Earth	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6
Sciences/Geosciences, Other			Total	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	10
40.0699	7		Men	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
Geological and Earth	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sciences/Geosciences, Other			Total	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
40.0699	17		Men	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Geological and Earth	Doctor's degree -	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Sciences/Geosciences, Other	research /	'	Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	2
	scholarship			-						0	
40.0801	5 Bachelor's degree	1	Men Women	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	9 5	0 0	9 5
Physics, General	bachelor 3 degree	'	Total	0	0	0	0	0	14	0	14
40.0801	7		Men	2	0	0	0	0	5	0	7
Physics, General	Master's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
,			Total	2	0	0	0	0	5	0	7
40.0801	17		Men	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	4
Physics, General	Doctor's degree - research /	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	scholarship		Total	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	4
42.0101	5		Men	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	5
Psychology, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	17	1	18
- J			Total	0	1	0	0	0	21	1	23
42.0101	6		Men	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Psychology, General	Postbaccalaureate	1	Women	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
	certificates		Total Men	0 1	0 0	0	0	0 0	2 9	0 0	2 10
45.0601	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	0	0 0	0 0	0	3	0	3
Economics, General	bachelor 3 degree	'	Total	1	0	0	0	0	12	0	13
52.0201	7		Men	2	1	0	1	0	2	0	6
Business Administration and	Master's degree	1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	5	0	6
Management, General			Total	3	1	0	1	0	7	0	12
52.9999	5		Men	2	2	0	1	0	14	0	19
Business, Management,	Bachelor's degree	_	Mamaan	1	0	0	0	0	7	1	0
Marketing & Related Support		1	Women	1	0	0	0	0	7	1	9
Services, Other			Total	3	2	0	1	0	21	1	28
54.0101	5		Men	1	0	1	0	0	6	0	8
History, General	Bachelor's degree	1	Women	0	1	0	0	0	6	0	7
			Total	1	1	1	0	0	12	0	15
	G	SRAN	ID TOTAL E	BY FIRST	Γ ΜΑͿΟΙ	R					

Page 7 of 10

99.0000 Summary Grand Totals	Award Level	Nonresi- dent alien	Black, non- Hispanic	Indian or Alaska Native	Asian or Pacific Islander	Hispanic	White, non- Hispanic	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	PY Total
Awards of at least 1 but less than 2 academic years	2									
Men		0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	3
Women		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total		0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	3
Bachelor's degree	5									
Men		18		2	16	7	584		689	726
Women		2	14		7	3	193	12	231	184
Total		203	34 48	2	23		7772	28 40	920	910
Postbaccalaureate certificates	6		C)						
Men		23	15		8	10 7	131	11	195	142
Women		14	8	0	7	2	20	4	55	22
Total		37		0	15	9	151		250	164
Master's degree	7		C	,				_		
Men		108	23	1	9	11	173	15	329	324
Women		39	5	0	4	0	46	3	97	106
Total		1471	15	1	13		219-	12	426	430
Doctor's degree	9							_		
Men		0	20 0	0	0	11	0	0	0	48
Women		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15
Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	63
Doctor's degree - research / scholarship	17									
Men		23		0	0	0	12		35	0
Women		10		0	0	0	4	1	15	0
Total							()		

` /										
		33	О	О	О	0	16	1	50	0
Grand Total Men	172	64	3	33	25	902	51	1250	1243	
Grand Total Women	65	27	0	18	5	263	20	398	327	
Grand Total	237	91	3	51	30	1165	71	1648	1570	
PY Grand Total Men	183	51	1	51	24	881	52		1243	
PY Grand Total Women	57	13	1	17	10	212	17		327	
PY Grand Total	240	64	2	68	34	1093	69		1570	

Print Forms (data)

Page 10 of 10

Print Form(s) Go Back